BEVERAGE MENU
C 2o



Romeo & Juliet 18
Smirnoff, Strawberry, Citrus, Sugar, Mint, Ginger Ale

Zest of Paradise 20
Smirnoff, Passionfruit, Sugar, Kaffir Lime Leaf, Citrus

Kaffir Lime Margarita 23
Espolon, Kaffir Lime Infused Orange Liqueur, Agave, Citrus
Orchard Smash 23

Makers Mark, Apple Reduction, Citrus, Mint, Bitters

Mojito 23
Margarita

Espresso Martini

Negroni

Aperol Spritz 18
Sultry Sunset 12

Passionfruit, Lychee, Sugar, Soda

Virgin Strawberry Mojito 12
Strawberry, Citrus, Mint, Sugar

Penfolds 23 105
Champagne Cuvee Brut Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot 169
Reims, France

Cavaliere D’Oro 14 67

Prosecco Veneto, Italy

821 South Sauvignon Blanc 12 19 55
Marlborough, NZ
Pasqua Pinot Grigio 13 21 62

Venezia, Italy

Shottesbrooke Estate Chardonnay 14 22 65
Adelaide Hills, SA

Yalumba SC Viognier 14 23 65
Eden Valley, SA

Wynns Reframed Fiano 75
Limestone Coast, SA

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc 18 26 79
Adelaide Hills, SA

William Fevre Petit Chablis 85
Bourgogne, France

Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay 155

Adelaide Hills, SA



Elephant In The Room Pinot Noir 12
Limestone Coast, SA

Saltram 1859 Shiraz 14
Barossa Valley, SA

Poggio Anima Nero D Avola 15
Sicilia, Italy

Penfolds Max Cabernet Sauvignon 15
South Australia

Umani Ronchi ‘Podere’ Montepulciano 16

Abruzzo, Italy

Pepperjack Graded Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Agricola Allegrini Valpolicella Veneto
Italy

Yering Station Shiraz Viognier
Yarra Valley, VIC

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

Saltram Mamre Brooke Cabernet Sauvignon

Barossa Valley, SA
Antinori Peppoli Chianti

Toscana, ltaly

Yabby Lake Single Block Release Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Shaw and Smith Balhannah Shiraz
Adelaide Hills, SA

Wolf Blass Platinum Label Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz
South Australia

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Jim Barry Armagh Shiraz 2012
Clare Valley, SA

Penfolds Grange 2013
South Australia (Limited)

22

24

24

25

55

65

70

79

79

79

85

85

99

99

19

145

155

160

299

299

405

600

1100



Hahn 3.5

Great Northern Super Crisp
Hahn Superdry

Peroni

Heineken

Gordons Gin

Hendricks Gin

Tanqueray No 10 Gin
Smirnoff Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Amaro Montenegro

Bottega Limoncello

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta
Sparkling or Still Water 1L

10
1

13
13

1
1

10



