



COVE
STEAK HOUSE

BEVERAGE MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Romeo & Juliet	18
<i>Smirnoff, Strawberry, Citrus, Sugar, Mint, Ginger Ale</i>	
Zest of Paradise	20
<i>Smirnoff, Passionfruit, Sugar, Kaffir Lime Leaf, Citrus</i>	
Kaffir Lime Margarita	23
<i>Espolon, Kaffir Lime Infused Orange Liqueur, Agave, Citrus</i>	
Orchard Smash	23
<i>Makers Mark, Apple Reduction, Citrus, Mint, Bitters</i>	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito	23
Margarita	
Espresso Martini	
Negroni	
Aperol Spritz	18

MOCKTAILS

Sultry Sunset	12
<i>Passionfruit, Lychee, Sugar, Soda</i>	
Virgin Strawberry Mojito	12
<i>Strawberry, Citrus, Mint, Sugar</i>	

150ml 250ml Btl.

SPARKLING

Penfolds	23	105
<i>Champagne Cuvee Brut Reims, France</i>		
Veuve Clicquot		169
<i>Reims, France</i>		
Cavaliere D'Oro	14	67
<i>Prosecco Veneto, Italy</i>		

WHITE

821 South Sauvignon Blanc	12	19	55
<i>Marlborough, NZ</i>			
Pasqua Pinot Grigio	13	21	62
<i>Venezia, Italy</i>			
Shottesbrooke Estate Chardonnay	14	22	65
<i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			
Yalumba SC Viognier	14	23	65
<i>Eden Valley, SA</i>			
Wynns Reframed Fiano			75
<i>Limestone Coast, SA</i>			
Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc	18	26	79
<i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			
William Fevre Petit Chablis			85
<i>Bourgogne, France</i>			
Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay			155
<i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			

RED

Elephant In The Room Pinot Noir <i>Limestone Coast, SA</i>	12	19	55
Saltram 1859 Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	14	22	65
Poggio Anima Nero D Avola <i>Sicilia, Italy</i>	15	24	70
Penfolds Max Cabernet Sauvignon <i>South Australia</i>	15	24	79
Umani Ronchi 'Podere' Montepulciano <i>Abruzzo, Italy</i>	16	25	79
Pepperjack Graded Shiraz <i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>			79
Agricola Allegrini Valpolicella Veneto <i>Italy</i>			85
Yering Station Shiraz Viognier <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>			85
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Noir <i>Central Otago, NZ</i>			99
Saltram Mamre Brooke Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>			99
Antinori Peppoli Chianti <i>Toscana, Italy</i>			119
Yabby Lake Single Block Release Pinot Noir <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>			145
Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>			155
Shaw and Smith Balhannah Shiraz <i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>			160
Wolf Blass Platinum Label Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>			299
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz <i>South Australia</i>			299
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>			405
Jim Barry Armagh Shiraz 2012 <i>Clare Valley, SA</i>			600
Penfolds Grange 2013 <i>South Australia (Limited)</i>			1100



BEERS

Hahn 3.5	10
Great Northern Super Crisp	11
Hahn Superdry	12
Peroni	13
Heineken	13

SPIRITS

Gordons Gin	11
Hendricks Gin	15
Tanqueray No 10 Gin	16
Smirnoff Vodka	11
Grey Goose Vodka	16
Jim Beam	11
Maker's Mark	12
Johnnie Walker Red Label	11
Jameson Irish Whiskey	12
Jack Daniels	12
Glenfiddich 12YO	15
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	11
Hennessy VSOP	16
Hennessy XO	33

APERITIFS

Amaro Montenegro	11
Bottega Limoncello	11

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta	5
Sparkling or Still Water 1L	10